

500, 919 - 11th Avenue SW Calgary, Alberta T2R1P3 Phone: 1.403.229.4700 Toll Free: 1.800.661.9003

Form 2-10

(Rule 57.2)

Assignment of Articles of Clerkship

DET	A/EEN!							
BEIV	WEEN:							
		of	, in the Province of Alberta,					
			ctive member of The Law Society of Alberta					
				("the Assignor")				
			- and -					
		of	, in the Province of Alberta	("the Student")				
				(the olddent)				
			- and -					
			, in the Province of Alberta,					
		an ac	ctive member of The Law Society of Alberta					
				("the New Principal")				
The A	Assignor and the Stu	udent entered into A	articles of Clerkship dated	("the Articles")				
for a	term of	comme	encing on					
THE	PARTIES TO THIS	AGREEMENT AGE	REE AS FOLLOWS:					
1.	The Assignor hereby assigns the Articles of Clerkship and the benefit of all covenants contained in the Articles to the New Principal to hold the same for the remainder of the term of the Articles.							
2.	The New Principal covenants with the Student as follows:							
		I will accept the Student as a student-at-law in the profession of barrister and solicitor for the remainder of the term of the Articles.						

3. The Student covenants with the New Principal as follows:

Principal in the Articles instead of the Assignor.

(b)

- (a) I will faithfully and to the best of my ability serve the New Principal as a student-at-law in the profession of barrister and solicitor for the remainder of the term of the Articles.
- (b) I will observe and perform my covenants in the Articles in all respects as if the New Principal were named as the Principal in the Articles instead of the Assignor.

I will observe and perform the Assignor's covenants in the Articles in all respects as if I was named as

Law Society of Alber	rta		Form 2-10 Assignment of Articles of Clerkship				
Dated at:	City	Prov	_ on _	Month	Day	Year	
	Student			Assignor			
	Student	Assignor					
			New Principal				
EFFECTIVE DAT	TE OF ASSIGNMENT:						
The term of servi	ce under the above Arti	cles commences on	Month	Day	Year		
<u>-</u>				Authorized Delegate of the Executive Director The Law Society of Alberta			

The personal information collected in this form will be used by the Law Society for one or more purposes contemplated by the *Legal Profession Act*, the Rules of the Law Society, the Code of Conduct, or a resolution of the Benchers and will be accessible to all departments of the Law Society, including the Alberta Lawyers Insurance Association. The information may be used or disclosed by the Law Society, now or in the future, for regulatory purposes, including Law Society investigations and proceedings. We may contact you to obtain additional information, or to obtain clarification on the information you provided. Should you have any questions about the collection, use or disclosure of this information, please contact the Privacy Officer at (403) 229-4700.